School Concession Stand

Date:

Start up Money Amount

Overage/Shortage

Deposit Total

Concession Stand Close Out

Daily Sheet

Game:

Team:

Denomination

# of Coins/Bills

Total Collected

Coins

$1.00

.50

.25

.10

.05

.01

Bills

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$1.00

Total Cash Counted

Signature 1:

Signature 2:




